
 

 

      UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES 
                            BENGALURU  
                     Estate Office, GKVK, Bangalore – 560065 

 

____________________________________________________________________________________________ 
  No. EO/SPO/e-Proc/124/2022-23                                                   Date:03-06-2022 

 
TENDER NOTIFICATION 

 (Through e-Procurement Portal only) 
 

                    The University of Agricultural Sciences, Bangalore has invited Tender in the 

prescribed form as per the Standard tender document KG-1 & KG-2, from the reputed 

firms for the procurement of the following equipments/Sheeps. The details of the KG-1 
& KG-2, Tender Notification, Schedule, Specifications are available in the website 

www.eproc.karnataka.gov.in. The cost of the Tender document is as per e-

procurement portal NORMS. The EMD shall be paid using e-procurement payment 
modes. 

Sl. 

No. 
Name of work Qty 

EMD 
Rs. 

1 Gold Medal & Other Items for 56th Convocation of UAS, Bangalore 
(Registrar Office, GKVK) 

--- 13000-00 

2 UG/PG Degree Convocation and Gold Medal Certificates for 56th  

Convocation of UAS, Bangalore (Registrar office, GKVK) 

1325 

Nos 

3000-00 

3 Under Graduate OGPA Cards, Provisional Degree Certificates and 

Migration Certificate (GKVK, Hassan, Mandya, Chintamani, 

Chamarajanagara) 

2925 

Nos 

5000-00 

 4 RO water Filter (Dean Seri), Chintamani) 2 Nos 2520-00 

5 Electronic Jacquard (2560 Hooks) with Automatic Sensor System, 

and  necessary Accessories for fittings  (Dean (Seri), Chintamani) 

-4th  call 

1 

unit 

4600-00 

6 Rotary Evaporator & Vacuum Pump (Assistant Professor, FES, 

GKVK) -2nd call 

1 No 1233-00 

7 Rotovator, Mulcher, Power Cultivator, Sub Soilar, Roto Slasher  

and Trailor (Special Officer, NSP)-4th  call 

1 

each 

7250-00 

8 Power Tiller with Accessories (Sr. Scientist & Head, KVK, Mandya) 
-4th  call 

1 No 2300-00 

9 Lorry Weigh Bridge (Sr. Scientist & Head, KVK, 

Chamarajanagara)-3rd  call 

1 No 5000-00 

10 Power Tiller with accessories (P.I, Agricultural crops, GKVK) 
-3rd  call 

1 No 2500-00 

11 Jaggery Cooling Pan (Jaggery Park, VCF, Mandya) -3rd call 2 Nos 1876-00 

12 Portable Multi Gas Monitor with Emission Gas Analyzer (Asst. 

Professor, Dept. of FES, GKVK)-2nd call 

1 No 2488-00 

13 10 KW Solar Offgrid/Hybrid Solar System (P.I, RKVY Proj. on 

Seri. Automation, Sericulture College, Chintamani)-2nd call 

1set 9900-00 

http://www.eproc.karnataka.gov.in/


14 Milk Packing Machine (Farm Suptd, ZARS, GKVK) 1 No 8280-00 

15 Ram Lamb (Male Sheep) -300 Nos and Ewe Lamb (Female Sheep) 
-300 Nos supply to Tumkur District and Chikkaballapur District 

(P.I, Dept. of Seri, GKVK)-3rd  call 

600 

Nos 

33450-00 

        

       The above equipment Sl. No. 15 will be Under two cover system and conditions for 
two cover systems is also uploaded in the website.  

           The reputed firms are required to scan & upload the following documents 

through e- procurement   portal only for items  (Sl No 1 to 14) (1) Firm 

Registration/Incorporation Certificate (2) PAN Card, and GST Registration Certificate. 

(3) Broacher of the equipment and details of the firm. (4) Manufacturer/ Authorization 

Dealer certificate. (5) Turn over certificate of the firm for the last three years (6) Similar 

Work done certificate. 

 

       Blank Tender Documents can be down loaded from www.eproc.karnataka.gov.in.  

Last date and time for uploading the tender on 22-06-2022 up to 4.00 p.m. The 

Technical bid for item No. (15) Will be opened on 24-06-2022 at 10.30 a.m. The 

Financial bid for item No. (1 to 14) will be opened on 24-06-2022 at 10.30 a.m.  

The Financial bid for item No. (15) will be opened on 27-06-2022 at 10.30 a.m. in 

the Tender Committee room of Estate Office.  Further details can be had from the office 

of the undersigned during working hours and also refer UAS Website: 

www.uasbangalore.edu.in. Help Desk- 91-8046010000, +91-8068948777 

hphelpdesk.blr@intervo.com. The University reserves the right to accept or reject any or 

all the tenders without assigning any reasons. 

 

 

                                                                                                         ESTATE OFFICER 

 

http://www.eproc.karnataka.gov.in/
http://www.uasbangalore.edu.in/
mailto:hphelpdesk.blr@intervo.com

